



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2016



Code (PAP)	Procurement Project/Program	PMO/ End- User	Mode of Procurement	Schedule for Each Procurement Activity				Source of Funds	Estimated Budget (PhP)			Remarks (brief description of Program/Project)
				Ads/Post of IB/REI	Sub/Open of Bids	Notice of Award	Contract Signing		Total	MOOE	CO	
PLUMBING SUPPLIES				1ST & 3RD QUARTER- 2016				GOP	1,173,122.00			
	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount							
1	Angle valve, 1/2" x 3/8", US	134	pc	124.30	16,656.20	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
2	Angle valve, 1/2" x 1/2"	20	pc	239.00	4,780.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
3	Brass gate valve, 1/2", Japan	48	pc	354.75	17,028.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
4	Brass gate valve, 4" dia., Japan	4	pc	15,500.00	62,000.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
5	Empty sack, good quality	200	pc	15.95	3,190.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
6	Exhaust valve or safety valve, Model SV-B29, set pressure 150 PSI	4	pc	5,300.00	21,200.00	CSR	Public Bidding					
7	Fiber fill	4	rfl	5,600.00	22,400.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
8	Gate valve, heavy duty, 1/2" for steam valve, crain Itzly	12	pc	9,200.00	110,400.00	CSR	Public Bidding					
9	GI Pipe 1/4" thick x 30" dia x20'	1	pc	80,000.00	80,000.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
10	Glass tube 1/2 size, USA (as per sample)	8	pc	800.00	6,400.00	CSR	Public Bidding					
11	Gooseneck faucet, 1/2" lavatory type., US	74	pc	792.00	58,608.00	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
12	Gooseneck faucet, 1/2" wall type., US	76	pc	792.00	60,192.00	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
13	Hydrochloric acid, 4 gal. capacity	16	cont	1,100.00	17,600.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
14	Lavatory faucet, 1/2", plastic, Malaysia	202	pc	136.95	27,663.90	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
15	Lavatory fittings, 1/2" x 3/8", US	112	pc	119.35	13,367.20	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
16	Lavatory hanger	86	pc	14.85	1,277.10	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
17	Lavatory P-trap w/ tail piece 1-1/4" dia., brass, US	111	pc	372.90	41,391.90	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
18	Male Urinal	1	pc	3,500.00	3,500.00	MMS	Public Bidding					
19	PE Connector 1/2" (SDR 11)	20	pc	180.00	3,600.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
20	PE connector 50mm (SDR 11)	12	pc	236.50	2,838.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
21	PE connector 63mm (SDR 11)	12	pc	341.00	4,092.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
22	PE Elbow 1/2" (SDR 11)	16	pc	120.00	1,920.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
23	PE male adapter 1/2" (SDR 11)	16	pc	120.00	1,920.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
24	PE male adapter 50mm (SDR11)	12	pc	49.23	590.76	EFMS	Public Bidding					
25	PE male adapter 63mm (SDR11)	12	pc	194.70	2,336.40	EFMS	Public Bidding					
26	PE pipe 50mm dia (SDR 11)	2	rfl	6,280.00	12,560.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
27	PE pipe 63mm dia (SDR 11)	2	rfl	9,677.10	19,354.20	EFMS	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2016



Code (PAP)	Procurement Project/Program	PMO/ End- User	Mode of Procurement	Schedule for Each Procurement Activity				Source of Funds	Estimated Budget (PhP)			Remarks (brief description of Program/Project)
				Ads/Post of IB/REI	Sub/Open of Bids	Notice of Award	Contract Signing		Total	MOOE	CO	
PLUMBING SUPPLIES				1ST & 3RD QUARTER- 2016				GOP	1,173,122.00			
	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount							
28	Plastic ball valve, 1" dia, Malaysia	12	pc	105.66	1,267.92	EFMS	Public Bidding					
29	Plastic ball valve, 1/2" dia, Malaysia	20	pc	82.50	1,650.00	16- EFMS/4-NICU	Public Bidding					
30	Plastic faucet with bib, 1/2" dia, Malaysia	121	pc	119.35	14,441.35	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
31	Plastic faucet, plain, 1/2"	314	pc	119.35	37,475.90	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
32	Poly solvent cement, 400cc, heavy duty	37	can	121.00	4,477.00	32-EFMS/5-SURGERY	Public Bidding					
33	Pressure gauge, 0-60kg/cm2 PSI, for jacket & chamber, 1/2"	12	pc	480.00	5,760.00	CSR	Public Bidding					
34	PVC elbow, 1/2" dia	352	pc	4.40	1,548.80	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
35	PVC elbow, 2" dia x 45°, S-1000	60	pc	29.70	1,782.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
36	PVC elbow, 2" dia x 90°, S-1000	160	pc	28.11	4,497.60	EFMS	Public Bidding					
37	PVC elbow, 3" dia x 45°, S-1000	60	pc	49.50	2,970.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
38	PVC elbow, 3" dia x 90°, S-1000	60	pc	52.80	3,168.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
39	PVC elbow, 3/4" dia x 90°	60	pc	7.70	462.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
40	PVC elbow, 4" dia x 45°, S-1000	32	pc	77.00	2,464.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
41	PVC elbow, 4" dia x 90°, S-1000	60	pc	84.15	5,049.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
42	PVC female adaptor, 1/2" dia	200	pc	6.05	1,210.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
43	PVC female adaptor, 3/4" dia	60	pc	7.70	462.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
44	PVC male adaptor, 1" dia	32	pc	11.55	369.60	EFMS	Public Bidding					
45	PVC male adaptor, 1/2" dia	200	pc	6.05	1,210.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
46	PVC male adaptor, 3/4" dia	30	pc	7.70	231.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
47	PVC pipe, 1/2" dia x 10'	80	lgth	46.59	3,727.20	EFMS	Public Bidding					
48	PVC pipe, 2" dia x 10' S-1000	60	lgth	291.39	17,483.40	EFMS	Public Bidding					
49	PVC pipe, 3/4" dia x 10'	20	lgth	68.97	1,379.40	EFMS	Public Bidding					
50	Shower head, 1/2", US	51	pc	487.85	24,880.35	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
51	Shower valve, 1/2, US	44	pc	540.71	23,791.24	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2016



Code (PAP)	Procurement Project/Program	PMO/ End- User	Mode of Procurement	Schedule for Each Procurement Activity				Source of Funds	Estimated Budget (Php)			Remarks (brief description of Program/Project)
				Ads/Post of IB/REI	Sub/Open of Bids	Notice of Award	Contract Signing		Total	MOOE	CO	
PLUMBING SUPPLIES				1ST & 3RD QUARTER- 2016				GOP	1,173,122.00			
	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount							
52	Shower, heavy duty	10	unit	2,000.00	20,000.00	Surgery	Public Bidding					
53	Soda flakes, 5 kilos/bag, Japan	8	bag	466.13	3,729.04	EFMS	Public Bidding					
54	Sodium carbonate, 5kilos/bag, Japan	8	bag	341.83	2,734.64	EFMS	Public Bidding					
55	Splicing kit, US	4	set	1,856.00	7,424.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
56	Stainless ball valve, 1-1/2" dia, US	10	pc	1,007.00	10,070.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
57	Stainless ball valve, 2" dia, US	14	pc	1,510.25	21,143.50	10-efms/4-nicu	Public Bidding					
58	stainless bolt 5/8" dia 1/2" w/ nut & washer	200	pc	120.00	24,000.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
59	Stainless screen 65 mess, US	34	mtr	721.00	24,514.00	32- efms/2-nicu	Public Bidding					
60	Steam trap, 1/2" NMLO/model ST-T3A	4	pc	6,250.00	25,000.00	csr	Public Bidding					
61	Steel plate 1/2"thk x4"x8'	1	pc	8,500.00	8,500.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
62	Steel plate 1/4" thick x 4' x8'	2	pc	5,500.00	11,000.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
63	Swing valve 1/2, USA	8	pc	680.00	5,440.00	csr	Public Bidding					
64	Tank fittings, US	50	box	372.90	18,645.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
65	Teflon tape, 1" dia, MALAYSIA	152	rl	28.05	4,263.60	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
66	Telephone shower, plastic w/ complete asses. 1/2", US	120	pc	794.04	95,284.80	Diff Wards & EFMS	Public Bidding					
67	Water closet fittings, 3/8" x 1/2", US	50	pc	275.00	13,750.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
68	Water closet fixture w/ complete set of accessories, US	20	set	4,950.00	99,000.00	EFMS	Public Bidding					
TOTAL					1,173,122.00							

Prepared by:

J. Tapsirul II
JULMIN T. TAPSIRUL II, MD, FPCP, MAHA
 BAC Chairperson

Approved by:

Bryan O. Dalid
BRYAN O. DALID, MD, FPCS, FPSGS, FPALES
 Medical Center Chief II